Aehnelt Timpani
A technical further development of the Berlin Timpani
Item-#: KP-BER-0000-000 Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de
According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents
the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de

we gained in over 70 years of manufacturing. For us
making timpani is tradition. The manufacture of the
basic rak demands the highest precision The whole
rack and especially the bowl support have to be ten-
sion-free and round so that the timpani will not con-
tort and the bowl won't buckle. These are crucial
pre...
Design features
Handhammered copper bowl, infinitely adjustable pedal, infinitely adjustable for any shoe size from 3.5 - 11 (US 6 - 13), pedal stop,
finetuner with silent acting pistol grip, precision tuning gauge fully adjustable from player’s side (adjustable letters w. tone names,
solfege on demand), chromed counterhoops made from angle steel, chromed 1/2 protective / carrying ring, 4 head locks, foot rest,
4 chromed levelling screws, comfortable full automatic castor system with foot lever, octopus tuning key with mounted tuning key
holster, extra-sturdy magnetic snap-on head protector, playing height 85 cm (33.5½), colour AP-red
Indermediate sizes on demand
Item-# Shell/Bowl (Inch) Shell/Bowl (cm) Tonerange Heads Tension Screws
KP-BER-0021-000 21" 54,0 e - c
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0022-000 22" 57,0 d - bb
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0025-000 25" 64,0 H - g
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0023-000 23" 59,5 c - a
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0026-000 26" 66,5 A - f#
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0028-000 28" 72,0 F - e
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0029-000 29" 74,0 E - c
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0031-000 31" 78,5 D - H
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
Aehnelt Timpani
A technical further development of the Berlin Timpani
Item-#: KP-BER-0000-000 Detailed information can be found at www.lefima.de
According to the prior art as required minor technical and colour changes reserved. Conditional display color deviations are unavoidable. Advertisements,
catalogs, and in particular the presentation of products on the Internet are not a binding offer for the sale of goods through the Lefima GmbH represents
the offers on this site are only for freelancers and professionals and not to private customers. The exception applies only to the 2 Choiceproducts, which
are offered in a separate area and to which access is only through a separate link to besteht.Angaben specifications, dimensions and weights are approxi-
mate values only industry also. © Copyright Lefima GmbH 2024 - www.lefima.de
KP-BER-0032-000 32" 80,5 C - A
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0033-000 33" 84,0 A - G
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
KP-BER-0035-000 35" 89,0 G - F
siehe "Ausstattung" //
see "equipment"
8
Aehnelt Timpani